Tennis Day Membership

Adult (7am - 6pm) $430
Senior (senior cardrequired) $385
Student (age 18-24, student ID required) $305
Junior (age 17 & under) $200

Benefits include:

e FREE COURT HIRE 7am-6pm ONLY
o Discounted rate of $25/hour for after 6pm court hire
e No Joining Fee
e Club Membership Card
o Tennis NSW Registration
e Accessto SSC based competitions/tournaments
e Advance court bookings (up to 1week)
e Use of ball machine ($10/hr Mon-Fribefore 4pm only)
e Quarterly Newsletter
e 10% discount on all Pro Shop purchases
(excludes Sales/Clearance ltems)

Bringing a visitor:
STRICTLY NO VISTORS ON WEEKDAYS 4 - 8:30PM

OFF PEAK - before 4pm Monday to Friday

e 1.00hour- $8 per guest

e 1.50hours - $12 per guest

e 2.00ormore hours - $15 per guest

PEAK - Weekends and after 8.30pm Monday to Friday
e 1.00hour- $10 per guest

e 1.50hours - $15 per guest

e 2.00hours - $20 per guest

Tennis Full Membership

*Not currently accepting fullmembership. To be on the

waitlist, please register online:
https://strathfieldsportsclub.com.au/tennis/full-
membership-waitlist-registration/

Adult (7am - 10.30pm, restrictions apply) $735
Senior (senior card required) $665
Student (age 18-24, student IDrequired) $495
Junior (age 17 & under) $355

Benefits include:

FREE COURT HIRE - 7am-10.30pm, restrictions apply
No Joining Fee

Club Membership Card

Tennis NSW Registration

Access to SSC based competitions/tournaments
Advance court bookings (up to 1week)

Use of ball machine ($10/hr Mon-Fri before 4pm only)
Quarterly Newsletter

10% discount on all Pro Shop purchases

(excludes Sales/Clearance Items)

Bringing a visitor:
STRICTLY NO VISTORS ON WEEKDAYS 4 - 8:30PM

OFF PEAK - before 4pm Monday to Friday

1.00 hour - $8 per guest
1.50 hours - $12 per guest
2.00 ormore hours - $15 per guest

PEAK - Weekends and after 8.30pm Monday to Friday

1.00 hour - $10 per guest
1.50 hours - $15 per guest
2.00 hours - $20 per guest



